
Provinciale Lampo 2014 
Sogliano - 02/08/2014, 02/08/2014 
Classifica al turno 11 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 10.5   1 BCM DE GIORGI Stefano    | 2057 2204  LE |    66.0  
  2  8.0   7 E2N RIPA Francesco       | 1746 1874  LE |    67.0  
  3  8.0   6 E2N CORVINO Francesco    | 1775 1914  LE |    66.5  
  4  6.5   4 D1N ROMANO Jacopo        | 1839 1791  LE |    69.5  
  5  6.5   9 E2N MAGGIOTTO Corrado    | 1719 1778  LE |    69.0  
  6  6.5  10 D2N CARRISI Mirko        | 1698 1757  LE |    64.0  
  7  6.5  21 FNC PICCINNO Matteo      | 1389 1686  LE |    61.0  
  8  6.0   5 D3N VERGINE Vittorio     | 1779 1794  LE |    68.5  
  9  6.0   3 D2N GIAUSA Pierantonio   | 1848 1765  LE |    68.0  
 10  6.0  13 E2N DAMIANO Francesco    | 1632 1706  LE |    67.5  
 11  6.0  14 FNC TARANTINO Nico       | 1572 1651  LE |    60.0  
 12  6.0   2 DCM INGUSCIO Giorgio     | 1862 1678  LE |    59.5  
 13  6.0  11 E3N MAZZOTTA Alessandro  | 1680 1565  LE |    52.0  
 14  6.0  16 FNC COSTANTINI Matteo    | 1446 1534  LE |    46.5  
 15  5.5   8 DCM BERNABEI Alberto     | 1736 1659  LE |    62.0  
 16  5.5  12 E3N MAGGIO Sandro        | 1655 1557  LE |    54.5  
 17  5.5  20 Fxx MARTINO Giancarlo    | 1422 1545  LE |    51.0  
 18  5.0  15 E2N IANDOLO Giovanni     | 1528 1602  BN |    60.0  
 19  4.0  19 Fxx MAGGIO Francesco     | 1431 1424  LE |    48.5  
 20  3.5  23 GNC SELVA Michele        | 1347 1342  LE |    48.0  
 21  3.5  22 FNC COSTANTINI Sergio    | 1353 1357  LE |    47.5  
 22  3.0  24 FNC PICCINNO Sara        | 1320 1296  LE |    48.5  
 23  2.0  17  NC MAGGIO Angelica      | 1440 1256  LE |    50.0  
 24  0.0  18  NC MAGGIO Michele       | 1440  710  LE |    50.5  
 
  



Provinciale Lampo 2014 
Sogliano - 02/08/2014, 02/08/2014 
Tabellone al turno 11 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10    11   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 DE GIORGI Stefano    2057 BCM  LE 10.5 | +B13  +W8   +B6   +W5   +B3   +W10  +W4   +B7   +W9   +W14  =B21   
  2 INGUSCIO Giorgio     1862 DCM  LE  6.0 | +W14  +B7   -W3   -B10  -W19  +W16  +B15  -W4   -B5   +W17  +B8    
  3 GIAUSA Pierantonio   1848 D2N  LE  6.0 | +B15  +W10  +B2   +W9   -W1   -B4   -B6   +W21  =B8   -W5   =B13   
  4 ROMANO Jacopo        1839 D1N  LE  6.5 | +W16  =B9   -W5   +B20  +W13  +W3   -B1   +B2   +W6   -B7   -W10   
  5 VERGINE Vittorio     1779 D3N  LE  6.0 | +B17  +W12  +B4   -B1   -W10  -W6   +B11  -W8   +W2   +B3   -W7    
  6 CORVINO Francesco    1775 E2N  LE  8.0 | +W18  +B11  -W1   +B12  =W7   +B5   +W3   +B13  -B4   +W8   =W9    
  7 RIPA Francesco       1746 E2N  LE  8.0 | +B19  -W2   =B15  +W21  =B6   +W11  +B9   -W1   +B13  +W4   +B5    
  8 BERNABEI Alberto     1736 DCM  LE  5.5 | +W20  -B1   -W9   +B18  -W14  +W23  +B19  +B5   =W3   -B6   -W2    
  9 MAGGIOTTO Corrado    1719 E2N  LE  6.5 | +B21  =W4   +B8   -B3   =W12  +B14  -W7   +W10  -B1   +W15  =B6    
 10 CARRISI Mirko        1698 D2N  LE  6.5 | +W22  -B3   +W14  +W2   +B5   -B1   -W13  -B9   =W15  +W20  +B4    
 11 MAZZOTTA Alessandro  1680 E3N  LE  6.0 | +B23  -W6   -B12  +B22  +W21  -B7   -W5   +W17  -B14  +W24  +B18   
 12 MAGGIO Sandro        1655 E3N  LE  5.5 | +W24  -B5   +W11  -W6   =B9   -B13  +W20  -B15  +B18  -W21  +B17   
 13 DAMIANO Francesco    1632 E2N  LE  6.0 | -W1   =B20  +W16  +B15  -B4   +W12  +B10  -W6   -W7   +B22  =W3    
 14 TARANTINO Nico       1572 FNC  LE  6.0 | -B2   +W19  -B10  +W23  +B8   -W9   -B21  +W24  +W11  -B1   +B15   
 15 IANDOLO Giovanni     1528 E2N  BN  5.0 | -W3   +B22  =W7   -W13  +B20  +B19  -W2   +W12  =B10  -B9   -W14   
 16 COSTANTINI Matteo    1446 FNC  LE  6.0 | -B4   -W21  -B13  +W17  +W22  -B2   +B24  +W19  -B20  +W18  +B23   
 17 MAGGIO Angelica      1440  NC  LE  2.0 | -W5   -B24  -W22  -B16  +W18  -B21  +W23  -B11  -W19  -B2   -W12   
 18 MAGGIO Michele       1440  NC  LE  0.0 | -B6   -W23  -B19  -W8   -B17  -W24  -B22  -B20  -W12  -B16  -W11   
 19 MAGGIO Francesco     1431 Fxx  LE  4.0 | -W7   -B14  +W18  +B24  +B2   -W15  -W8   -B16  +B17  -W23  -W22   
 20 MARTINO Giancarlo    1422 Fxx  LE  5.5 | -B8   =W13  +B23  -W4   -W15  +B22  -B12  +W18  +W16  -B10  +B24   
 21 PICCINNO Matteo      1389 FNC  LE  6.5 | -W9   +B16  +W24  -B7   -B11  +W17  +W14  -B3   +W23  +B12  =W1    
 22 COSTANTINI Sergio    1353 FNC  LE  3.5 | -B10  -W15  +B17  -W11  -B16  -W20  +W18  =B23  -B24  -W13  +B19   
 23 SELVA Michele        1347 GNC  LE  3.5 | -W11  +B18  -W20  -B14  +W24  -B8   -B17  =W22  -B21  +B19  -W16   
 24 PICCINNO Sara        1320 FNC  LE  3.0 | -B12  +W17  -B21  -W19  -B23  +B18  -W16  -B14  +W22  -B11  -W20 


